Afternoon Tea Menu
Inspired by fresh Rose Collection & Cloudy Bay Wines

Covonrsyy Geloction

Cucumber & Rosewater Finger Sandwich
Classic cucumber on rosewater-infused brioche, hint of mint cream cheese,
Oscietra caviar

Salmon & Rose Finger Sandwich
House made beetroot salmon, cream cheese, rose infused quail egg, salmon
roe

Lychee & Crab Tart

Sweet lychee and rosée gelee, snow crab, avocado mousse

Foie Gras & Hibiscus Flower Cornetto
Foie gras mousse, waffle cone, rosehip compote, hibiscus- port wine glaze,
edible flowers

Iberico Jamon & Melon
Cantaloupe, white balsamic gel, Iberico ham

Goores

Earl Grey Tea Scone
Classic Buttermilk Scone

Served with clotted cream, rose petal jam, and yuzu-vanilla curd

Tl Cote Tretley

Yuzu Cheese Cake
Black Tea Creme Bralée Paris Brest
Rose Strawberry Mousse
Vanilla Panna Cotta, Apple Jelly, Cider Espuma
Grand Hyatt Signature Chocolate Cake
Earl Grey Cake

Seasonal Fruit

fTéZSl’J ’|‘|r‘r‘|n CLOUDY BAY




7‘(7?%2%%4475@

Enjoy responsibly - only for people of legal drinking age

Exclusive buffet package

Pelorus NV, Sauvignon Blanc 2024, Pinot Noir 2022,

Beer, Juice, Mineral Water
Wine by the glass and bottle

Cloudy Bay Te Koko (Sauvignon Blanc) 2023
Cloudy Bay Te Wahi (Pinot Noir) 2021

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir 2022
Cloudy Bay Chardonnay 2023
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2024

Cloudy Bay Pelorus NV
Amour Rose Martini
Elegant and aromatic, served in a classic martini glass, garnished with fresh roses

Jasmine Sour
Delicately floral and refreshing, topped with a soft, fragrant lemongrass foam cloud

Smoked Citrus Old Fashioned

Robust and smoky, with zesty citrus notes served beneath a dome of smoke

VrwekTaidy
Le Jardin

Refreshing garden-inspired medley with crisp mint, zesty lime, and vibrant fruit juice
Raspberry Rose Tea
Natural blend of iced rose tea, raspberries and garnished with glittery rose petals

Teapot Taman
W arm, aromatic Indonesian-style infusion, served elegantly in a transparent teapot

All prices are in HK$ and subject to 10% service charge
*Not applicable for discount

180
160
140

140

88o*

1,080

1,080

880
780
700

700

140
140

140

95
95

95

The additional 1% in your bill supports local charity Zero Footprint Asia to help regional farmers shift to more climate

friendly procedures

fresh TIEFIN CLOUDY BAY



