The Enchanting Blossom

Afternoon Tea Menu

Inspired by fresh Rose Collection & Cloudy Bay Wines

Savoury Selection

Cucumber & Rosewater Finger Sandwich Classic cucumber on rosewater-infused brioche, hint of mint cream cheese, Oscietra caviar

Salmon & Rose Finger Sandwich House made beetroot salmon, cream cheese, rose infused quail egg, salmon roe

> Lychee & Crab Tart Sweet lychee and rosée gelee, snow crab, avocado mousse

Foie Gras & Hibiscus Flower Cornetto
Foie gras mousse, waffle cone, rosehip compote, hibiscus- port wine glaze,
edible flowers

Iberico Jamon & Melon Cantaloupe, white balsamic gel, Iberico ham

Scores

Earl Grey Tea Scone Classic Buttermilk Scone

Served with clotted cream, rose petal jam, and yuzu-vanilla curd

Tiffin Cake Trolley

Yuzu Cheese Cake Black Tea Creme Brûlée Paris Brest Rose Strawberry Mousse Vanilla Panna Cotta, Apple Jelly, Cider Espuma Grand Hyatt Signature Chocolate Cake Earl Grey Cake

Seasonal Fruit

fresh ______ TIFFIN _____ CLOUDY BAY

Beverage List -A Taste of Cloudy Bay

Enjoy responsibly - only for people of legal drinking age

Exclusive buffet package

Pelorus NV, Sauvignon Blanc 2024, Pinot Noir 2022, Beer, Juice, Mineral Water		880*
Wine by the glass and bottle		Ā
Cloudy Bay Te Koko (Sauvignon Blanc) 2023 Cloudy Bay Te Wahi (Pinot Noir) 2021		1,080 1,080
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir 2022 Cloudy Bay Chardonnay 2023 Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2024 Cloudy Bay Pelorus NV	180 160 140 140	880 780 700 700

Cocktails	
Amour Rose Martini	140
Elegant and aromatic, served in a classic martini glass, garnished with fresh roses	
Jasmine Sour	140
Delicately floral and refreshing, topped with a soft, fragrant lemongrass foam cloud	
Smoked Citrus Old Fashioned	140
Robust and smoky, with zesty citrus notes served beneath a dome of smoke	

Mocklaus	
Le Jardin	95
Refreshing garden-inspired medley with crisp mint, zesty lime, and vibrant fruit juice	
Raspberry Rose Tea	95
Natural blend of iced rose tea, raspberries and garnished with glittery rose petals	20
Teapot Taman	95
Warm, aromatic Indonesian-style infusion, served elegantly in a transparent teapot	

All prices are in HK\$ and subject to 10% service charge

*Not applicable for discount

The additional 1% in your bill supports local charity Zero Footprint Asia to help regional farmers shift to more climate

friendly procedures

fresh ____ TIFFIN

CLOUDY BAY